:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 121651
2 121052
3 121053
4 1210854
5} 121055
<} 1216856
7 121857

BEACON-CHAIN

7296350

Sep 10, 2023 - 21:10 (UTC)
In epoch 228,010 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Amount

- 32.007598949 ETH&®
51,971.37 USD

- 32.007574705 ETH®
51,971.33 USD

- 32.007559241 ETH&
51,971.31 USD

- 0.015970860 ETH&
25.93 USD

- 0.016008338 ETH&
25.99 USD

- 0.015979239 ETH&
25.94 USD

- 0.015992978 ETH&
25.96 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7296350
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/228010
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121051
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121052
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121053
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121054
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121055
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121056
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121057

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

121058

121059

121060

121061

121062

121063

121064

121065

121066

Validator Id

516180

Amount

- 0.015999436
25.97 USD

- 0.016010985
25.99 USD

- 0.015991847
25.96 USD

- 0.015948520
25.89 USD

- 0.055311643
89.81 USD

- 0.016013217
26.00 USD

- 0.016019470
26.01 USD

- 0.015972910
25.93 USD

- 0.015917360
25.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.039500211
64.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121058
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121059
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121060
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121061
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121062
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121063
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121064
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121065
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/121066
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/516180

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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