

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7296350</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 10, 2023 · 21:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>228,010</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>121051</u>	- 32.007598949 ETH ⊘ 51,971.37 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>121052</u>	- 32.007574705 ETH ↔ 51,971.33 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>121053</u>	- 32.007559241 ETH ⊘ 51,971.31 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>121054</u>	- 0.015970860 ETH ⊘ 25.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>121055</u>	- 0.016008338 ETH ↔ 25.99 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>121056</u>	- 0.015979239 ETH ⊘ 25.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>121057</u>	- 0.015992978 ETH ⊘ 25.96 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>121058</u>	- 0.015999436 ETH ⊘ 25.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>121059</u>	- 0.016010985 ETH ⊘ 25.99 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>121060</u>	- 0.015991847 ETH ⊘ 25.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>121061</u>	- 0.015948520 ETH ③ 25.89 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>121062</u>	- 0.055311643 ETH ⊘ 89.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>121063</u>	- 0.016013217 ETH ③ 26.00 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>121064</u>	- 0.016019470 ETH ⊘ 26.01 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>121065</u>	- 0.015972910 ETH ③ 25.93 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>121066</u>	- 0.015917360 ETH ⊘ 25.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>516180</u>	+ 0.039500211 ETH 🔗
		64.13 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.